GREEN FIELD PUBLIC SCHQOL
ACTIVITY CALENDER OF 202 3-24
APRAIL
.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY HELD
1 01-04-2023 Saturday New Academicisession Begin )
2 04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
3 07-04-2023 Friday - Gud Friday (Holiday)
4 14-04-2023 Friday - Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
5 22-04-2023 Saturday Eid Ul Fitar (Holiday)
MAY
SUMMER VACATION START
JUNE
6 26-06-2023 Monday School Reopen After Summer Vacation 7
7 29-06-2023 " Thursday Id Ul Zuha (Holiday)
, JULY
8 733-07—2023 Monday Guru Purnima Celebration
9 17-07-2023 Monday Hariyali Amavasya -
10 24-07-2023 Monday ) PT-1 Start
11 29-07-2023 Saturday " Moharram (Holiday)
AUGUST
12 07-08-2023 Monday . PT-1 Result Show
13 15-08-2023 B Tuesday Inde;)Endence Day Celebration
14 24-08-2023 ThursdaY PT-2 Start
15 30-08-2023 | 'Wednesday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
SEPTEMBER
16 04-09-2023 Monday PT-2 Result Show
17 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
18 07-09-2023 Thursday ; Janmaashthmi Celebration
19 08-09-2023 Friday ‘ Janmaashthmi (Holiday)
20 19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) N
il INA
21 28-09-2023 Thursday i Mnlad Ul Navi (Holéa? WF
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OCTOBER
22 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
22; 21-10-2023 Saturday Navratri + Dussehra Celebration
24 23-10-2023 Monday Mahanavmi (Holiday)
25 24-10-2023 Tuesday Dassehra (Holiday)
26 25-10-2023 Wednesday Haif Yearly Exam Start
27 28-10-2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
NOVEMBER
28 08-11-2023 "Wednesday Half Yearly Result Show
29 | 10-11-2023 Friday Diwali Celebration
30 13-11-2023" Monday Diwali (Holiday)
31 15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhai-dujh (Holiday)
32 27-11-2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti
DECEMBER
33 01-12-2023 Friday PT-3 Start
34 11-12-2023 Monday PT-3 Result Show
35 12-12-2023 Tuesday Preparation Start For Function
36 22-12-2023 Friday Annual function Start
37 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas
JANUARY
:587 01-01-2024:- Monday Pre Board-1
39 13-01-2024 Saturday Pre board Result Show
40 14-01-2024 Sunday Makarsakranti (Holiday)
41 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Dayilebration
FEBRUARY
42 05-02-2024 Monday Pre Borad-2
43 15-02-2024 Thursday. Pre board Result Show
44 19-02-2024 Monday Mahashivratri
45 22-02-2024 Thursda;/ Annual Exam Start
MARCH
i 26-03-2024 . Tuesday E Annual Exam Result Show
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